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S 1986
Same Day Registration Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Oct 28, 2009
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration.  (Oct 28, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/1986 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Feingold, Russell D. [D-WI] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (4 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Harkin, Tom [D-IA] D · IA Oct 28, 2009

Sen. Kerry, John F. [D-MA] D · MA Oct 28, 2009

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Oct 28, 2009

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Oct 28, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Rules and Administration Committee Senate Referred To Oct 28, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HR 3957 Identical bill Oct 28, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.

Summary  (as of Oct 28, 2009) 

Same Day Registration Act - Amends the Help America Vote Act of 2002 to require states to permit individuals to register

to vote in a federal election on the date of the election itself (or on the day of voting under early voting).

Actions Timeline

Oct 28, 2009: Introduced in Senate
Oct 28, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S10859-10860)
Oct 28, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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